L19 0000 97085

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Leceived Faxed Corrections of Sleal & with included & A signature
occioned faxed corrections of
he with included RA signers
5/24/19
\$

Office Use Only



200329209592

05/13/19--01047--015 **30.00

S TALLENT MAY 29 2019



May 23, 2019

MARCELO LA MANNA 3323 NE 163 RD. ST SUITE 506 MORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

SUBJECT: TEQUILA GAS STATION, LLC

Ref. Number: L19000097085

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 919A00010489

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration : Division of Co			
TEQUI	LA GAS STATION LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	sondence concorning this matte	r to the following:	
	Marcelo La Manna		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	3323 NE 163 rd. ST Suite		
	North Miami Beach FL 33		
	O i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	City:State and Zip Code ent.com	
For further information of	E-mail address: concorning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report non-	fication)
Marcelo La Manna		754 6108921	
Name (of Person	Atea Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
linelosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS; ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, F1, 32314	STREET/COURT Registration Section Division of Corpora Clation Building 2661 Executive Con Tallahassee, FL 32.	n ations nter Circle

To: Page 3 of 13

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

TEQUILA GAS STATION LLC				
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Linnica	ony as it now appears on our (anbitay Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L 19000097085	oility Company	were filed on 04/08/201	9 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liab	ility company here:		
n/a				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabi	hty Company," the designation	n "LI C" or the abbies inf@r "L. 🔁 ;"	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		n/a		n
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)			## 1.7
				(<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		n/a	SECTION OF	ب الله الاست
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>)X)</u>	, and a second of the second o	7 mi 8	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	e address here	fice address on our re	cords, enter the name of the ne	<u>n.</u>
New Registered Office Address:	n/a			
		Enter Florida street e	uklivess	
-	······································	Cuy	_, FloridaZip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi	istered Agent:		·	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as register being filed to merely reflect a change in the regi company has been notified in writing of this cha	ind complete ped agent as p istered office o inge,	performance of my dutic rovided for in Chapter (es, and I am familiar with and 605 F.S. Or. If this document is	

Page 1 of 3

_____ Change

To:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Marcelo La Manna	3323 NE 163 rd. ST Suite 506 North Miami Beach Ft, 33160	⊞ Add
transmission of the			E Mill
			□ Change
·	Control of the Contro		D Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			🖸 Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			
			□ Remove

If amending any other info		er james tatanyati	success, y necessury.	

	An of a selection was recovered to the first of the first			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
				-
The state of the s				
				_

And the same of th			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
····				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
I an effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in thi	the date of filing: must be specific and cannot be prior s block does not meet the applic. c Department of State's records.	to date of filing or more than able statutory filing requ	on 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 dreunents, this date will not be li	505 0207 (isted as th
ne record specifies a dela The 90th day after the	yed effective date, but no record is filed.	t an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	filer of:
05/07 Dated	2019			
	Ma	rized representative of a n		
		arzen representative of a a	emner	
*********	Marcelo La Manna Typed or printe	1		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00